
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for Fresh Procurement NoV 2021 

S N Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding 

Last Date of 
Receipt of 
Tender 

Nos and names of parties found qualified 
after Technical evaluation 

Whether LI 
was 
awarded the 
Tender 

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract 
(Rs) 

1 GeM PO//al- 
BID No- 
GeM/2020- 
21/B/15150 
77 

procurement of 260 LTD 7 
Tapes with Barcodes 

GeM 
Portal 

NA 2 bid 
System 

13/10/2021 Visual Soft 
KSG Automation Pvt ad 

3)Mastech Computers 
0) Inmac Computers PA Us 
5)Bahuchar Traders 
6)Oneway IT Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Yes 

CO/DIT/PUR/2021,22/2843 
Dated 16/11/2021 

M/s KSG 

Automation Pvt Ltd 

9,94,240.00 

2 T 343 Nomination for publishing of 
NIT in Newspaper 
RATE CONTRACT 

Limited 
Tender 

NA One bid 
system 

01/11/2021 1) Prachar communications Pvt Ltd 
2) Apex Advertising 
3)RK Swamy BBDO 

Yes 

CO/DITIPUR/L01/2021- 
2211538 Dated 10/11/2021 

RK Swamy BBDO 84,599.00 

T 329 Procurement of Security 

solution for Application 

whitelisting as part of 

Bangs IT Security 

Management 

Open 
Tender 

23/06/2021 2 bid 
system 

02/08/2021 Panty Infotech Solutions Pvt Ltd 
Inspire Enterprise India PA Ltd 
Hitachi Systems Micro Clinic Pvt Ltd 

0) Valuepoint Techsol PA Ltd 
VDA Info Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Yes 

CO/DIT/PUR/2021-22/2853 
Dated 18/11/2021 

Parity Infotech 
Solutions Pvt Ltd 

3.05.00000.00 

COP (India) Pvt Ltd 

4 T 321 Supply of TABS Open 
Tender 

17/05/2021 2 bid 
system 

22/06/2021 Ace Brain Systems& Software Pvt Ltd 
Dynocons Systems & Solution Pvt Ltd 
Galaxy Office Automation Pvt Ltd 

yes  
CO/DIT/PUR/2021-22/2857 
Dated 23/11/2021 

Ace Brain Systems& 
Software Pvt Ltd 

46.00.000.00 

Local 
Purchase 
Committee 

Procurement of Three 
Apple !pad 

Quotation NA One bid 
system 

03/11/2021 1 Galaxy Office Automation PA Ltd 
2) M/S COP India Pvt Ltd 

Yes 

CO/DIT/PURCHASE/KV/20 

21-22/2861 dtd 

24/11/2021 

MIS COP India PW 

Ltd 

1,46500.00 

6 Local 
Purchase 
Committee 

SSL Certificate for DMS Quotation NA One bid 
system 

N A I) e Mudhra Ltd 
2) ISHA 
3)CCS Computer Pvt Ltd 

Yes 

co/DIT/PuRCHASE/2021- 

22/2862 dtd 26/11/2021 

e Mudhra Ltd 20,060.00 

7 Local 
Purchase 
Committee 

Procurement of 150 RAMs & 1 
External Hard Disk 

Quotation NA One bid 
system 

27/10/2021 1) M/S Cornpu Needs 
3) 1A/3 Ithiban Infotech Yes 

CO/DIT/PUR/2021-22/2863 
Dated 26/11/2021 

M/S Compu Needs 2,3048940 

altcF .4ftzIT 
RAL BANK OF INDIA 

'SAX IT43-1-116111TH / CM-ADMIN 

t.aat 4647 / DTI BelapUr 


	00000001

